City Of Albert Lea

Business Licenses Issued & Fees Report - Summary

Issued Date From: 2/1/2024 To: 2/29/2024

License Type: All

Include YTD: Yes Status: Not Voided

License#

Date Issued

Applicant

Fee Amount

License Type: APARTMENT RENTAL

2024-00024

2024-00064

2024-00123

2024-00124

2024-00124

02/02/2024

02/14/2024

02/02/2024

02/02/2024

02/02/2024

LANTIS HOLDINGS, LLC

HAUER PROPERTIES, LLC

TURNING POINT REAL ESTATE LLC

COMPLETE PROPERTY MANAGERS

COMPLETE PROPERTY MANAGERS

License Type: APARTMENT RENTAL Totals

License Type: DUPLEX RENTAL

2024-00006
2024-00025

2024-00046
2024-00087
2024-00088
2024-00120
2024-00127
2024-00127

02/14/2024
02/02/2024

02/07/2024
02/07/2024
02/07/2024
02/02/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024

VICTORIA SEIN LLC

HOME IS WHERE THE HEART IS
LLC

ATTIG, MARK

ATTIG, MARK

ATTIG, MARK

MUNSON, BRANDON

CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC
CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC

License Type: DUPLEX RENTAL Totals

License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL

3/4/2024

2024-00003

2024-00004

2024-00019

2024-00020

2024-00032

2024-00035

2024-00036

02/07/2024

02/07/2024

02/12/2024

02/05/2024

02/01/2024

02/07/2024

02/07/2024

ATTIG, MARK

ATTIG, MARK

ABREGO, JOHN & JACKIE

WEITZEL, RICKY & KELLIE

JB MEIER RENTAL, LLC

ALBERT LEA HOMES 4 RENT LLC

ALBERT LEA HOMES 4 RENT LLC

APARTMENT RENTAL
HOUSING

APARTMENT RENTAL
HOUSING

APARTMENT RENTAL
HOUSING

APARTMENT RENTAL
HOUSING

RENTAL LICENSE TRANSFER
FEE

Period
YTD

DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING
DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING

DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING
DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING
DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING
DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING
DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING
RENTAL LICENSE TRANSFER
FEE

Period
YTD

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

150.00
180.00
240.00

20.00

20.00

590.00
1,345.00

120.00
120.00

120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

20.00
20.00

740.00
1,820.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00

Page 1 of 3



License#

Date Issued

Applicant

Fee Amount

License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL

3/4/2024

2024-00039

2024-00040

2024-00041

2024-00042

2024-00043

2024-00045

2024-00048

2024-00052

2024-00053

2024-00056

2024-00057

2024-00074

2024-00075

2024-00076

2024-00079

2024-00089

2024-00095

2024-00097

2024-00099

2024-00100

2024-00102

2024-00121

2024-00122

2024-00125

2024-00128

2024-00129

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/02/2024

02/02/2024

02/01/2024

02/02/2024

02/01/2024

02/02/2024

02/02/2024

02/20/2024

02/27/2024

02/07/2024

02/07/2024

02/07/2024

02/20/2024

02/07/2024

02/07/2024

02/01/2024

02/02/2024

02/27/2024

02/02/2024

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/07/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC

CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC

COMPLETE PROPERTY MANAGERS

COMPLETE PROPERTY MANAGERS

CHARLSON, CHRIS

LANTIS HOLDINGS, LLC

ELM CARE INC

COMPLETE PROPERTY MANAGERS

COMPLETE INVESTMENTS LLC

THOMPSON, TROY & MARY

NC REAL ESTATE LLC

ATTIG, MARK

ATTIG, MARK

ATTIG, MARK

THOMPSON, MARY

ATTIG, MARK

ATTIG, MARK

THOMAS, CORY & JOHANNA

SCOGGINS, DAN

DROESSLER, TANYA

MUILENBURG PROPERTIES LLC

MUNSON, BRANDON

MUNSON, BRANDON

T & D REAL ESTATE LLC

NC REAL ESTATE LLC

NC REAL ESTATE LLC

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00
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License# Date Issued Applicant Fee Amount

License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL Totals Period 1,980.00
YTD 4,280.00
Report Total Period 3,310.00
YTD 7,445.00
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