City Of Albert Lea Business Licenses Issued & Fees Report - Summary

Issued Date From: 2/1/2024 To: 2/29/2024 License Type: All Include YTD: Yes Status: Not Voided

License#	Date Issued	Applicant		Fee Amoun
License Type: APARTN	MENT RENTAL			
2024-00024	02/02/2024	LANTIS HOLDINGS, LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	150.00
2024-00064	02/14/2024	HAUER PROPERTIES, LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	180.00
2024-00123	02/02/2024	TURNING POINT REAL ESTATE LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	240.00
2024-00124	02/02/2024	COMPLETE PROPERTY MANAGERS	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	20.00
2024-00124	02/02/2024	COMPLETE PROPERTY MANAGERS	RENTAL LICENSE TRANSFER FEE	20.00
License Type: APARTN	MENT RENTAL	Period	590.00	
			YTD	1,345.00
License Type: DUPLEX	RENTAL			
2024-00006	02/14/2024	VICTORIA SEIN LLC	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2024-00025	02/02/2024	HOME IS WHERE THE HEART IS LLC	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2024-00046	02/07/2024	ATTIG, MARK	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2024-00087	02/07/2024	ATTIG, MARK	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2024-00088	02/07/2024	ATTIG, MARK	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2024-00120	02/02/2024	MUNSON, BRANDON	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2024-00127 2024-00127	02/26/2024 02/26/2024	CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING RENTAL LICENSE TRANSFER FEE	20.00 20.00
License Type: DUPLEX RENTAL Totals			Period	740.00
			YTD	1,820.00
License Type: SINGLE	FAMILY RENT	AL		
2024-00003	02/07/2024	ATTIG, MARK	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00004	02/07/2024	ATTIG, MARK	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00019	02/12/2024	ABREGO, JOHN & JACKIE	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00020	02/05/2024	WEITZEL, RICKY & KELLIE	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00032	02/01/2024	JB MEIER RENTAL, LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00035	02/07/2024	ALBERT LEA HOMES 4 RENT LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00036	02/07/2024	ALBERT LEA HOMES 4 RENT LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00

3/4/2024 Page 1 of 3

License#	Date Issued	Applicant		Fee Amount
License Type: SINGLE	FAMILY RENT	AL		
2024-00039	02/01/2024	CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00040	02/01/2024	CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00041	02/02/2024	COMPLETE PROPERTY MANAGERS	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00042	02/02/2024	COMPLETE PROPERTY MANAGERS	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00043	02/01/2024	CHARLSON, CHRIS	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00045	02/02/2024	LANTIS HOLDINGS, LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00048	02/01/2024	ELM CARE INC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00052	02/02/2024	COMPLETE PROPERTY MANAGERS	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00053	02/02/2024	COMPLETE INVESTMENTS LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00056	02/20/2024	THOMPSON, TROY & MARY	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00057	02/27/2024	NC REAL ESTATE LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00074	02/07/2024	ATTIG, MARK	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00075	02/07/2024	ATTIG, MARK	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00076	02/07/2024	ATTIG, MARK	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00079	02/20/2024	THOMPSON, MARY	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00089	02/07/2024	ATTIG, MARK	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00095	02/07/2024	ATTIG, MARK	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00097	02/01/2024	THOMAS, CORY & JOHANNA	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00099	02/02/2024	SCOGGINS, DAN	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00100	02/27/2024	DROESSLER, TANYA	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00102	02/02/2024	MUILENBURG PROPERTIES LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00121	02/01/2024	MUNSON, BRANDON	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00122	02/01/2024	MUNSON, BRANDON	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL	60.00
2024-00125	02/07/2024	T & D REAL ESTATE LLC	HOUSING SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL	60.00
2024-00128	02/27/2024	NC REAL ESTATE LLC	HOUSING SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2024-00129	02/27/2024	NC REAL ESTATE LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00

3/4/2024 Page 2 of 3

License# Date Issued Applicant		Fee Amount
License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL Totals	Period YTD	1,980.00 4,280.00
Report Total	Period YTD	3,310.00 7,445.00

3/4/2024 Page 3 of 3